
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 412,143

February 341,961

March 319,204

April 323,257

May 302,554

June 304,040

July 270,160

August 328,746

September 372,896

October 290,183

November 311,490

December 302,700

Total 3,879,334

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2024

Updated 9 January 2025


